MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI

COPPIA AMMORT.YSS GAS C/SERB.SPORTCITY

MODELLO

Sport City

Sport City Cube/Street
Sport City E3

Sport City (VBAOO)

Sport City Cube (VBGO00)
Sport City E3 (VBAO1)
Scarabeo Light IE / E3
Sport City Cube (VBHO0O0)
Sport City IE E3 (VBBO00)
Scarabeo Light / Special (VRGO00)
Sport City Cube (VBL0O0)
Sport City Street (VBRO0O)
Rambla

Rambla

Rambla IE

CILINDRATA

125
125
125
200
200
200
250
250
250
300
300
300
125
250
300

ANNI
2004 - 2006
2008 - 2014
2007 - 2008
2004 - 2006
2008 - 2010
2006 - 2008
2006 - 2008
2008 - 2010
2006 - 2008
2009 - 2010
2008 - 2010
2012 - 2012
2008 - 2012
2008 - 2012
2010 - 2013

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

AP8163551
AP8163551
AP8163551
AP8163551
AP8163551
AP8163551
AP8163551
AP8163551
AP8163551
AP8163551
AP8163551
AP8163551
AP8163551
AP8163551
AP8163551




